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1 a Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 10.00
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 10.00

1 b Keller Lukas 10.00
+ Jörger Corsin 10.00

1 c Baumann Reto 10.00
+ Schoch Cornel 10.00

1 d Aeschlimann Ueli (1999) 10.00
+ Schiess Christian 10.00

1 e Aeschlimann Martin 10.00
+ Keller Werner 10.00

1 f Aebli Nino (2000) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 10.00

2 a Zurfluh Michael (1999) * 9.75
+ Ott Damian (2000) * 9.75

2 b Wyrsch Hansi (1999) 9.75
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 9.75

2 c Schwyn Adrian 9.75
+ Flütsch Marco (1999) 9.75

2 d Schenk Adrian * 9.75
+ Jörger Marc * 9.75

2 e Poltera Andrin (1999) 9.75
+ Oettli Silvio (2000) 9.75

2 f Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75
+ Langenegger Beat 9.75

2 g Held Florian 9.75
+ Wicki Cédric 9.75

2 h Gosswiler Livio (2000) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 9.75

2 i Castelli Fabio (1999) 9.75
+ Schoch René (1999) 9.75

2 j Blaser Andre (2000) 9.75
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 9.75

2 k Bänziger Peter 9.75
+ Bissig Fabian 9.75

3 a Ziegler Moritz 9.00
- Blaser Gian 9.00

3 b Schlegel Sandro ** 9.00
- Murer Andy ** 9.00

3 c Murer Andy ** 9.00
- Schlegel Sandro ** 9.00

3 d Blaser Gian 9.00
- Ziegler Moritz 9.00

4 a Wolfer Lukas * 8.75
- Gartmann Mauro * 8.75

4 b Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.75
- Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.75

4 c Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.75
- Mathis Patrick 8.75

4 d Schneider Mario ** 8.75
- Peng Mike *** 8.75

4 e Scheidegger Adrian * 8.75
- Fontana Michael * 8.75

4 f Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.75
- Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.75

4 g Peng Mike *** 8.75
- Schneider Mario ** 8.75

4 h Mathis Patrick 8.75
- Schwyn Patrick (1999) 8.75

4 i Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75
- Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.75

4 j Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.75
- Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75

4 k Habegger Heinz ** 8.75
- Battaglia Ursin ** 8.75

4 l Gartmann Mauro * 8.75
- Wolfer Lukas * 8.75

4 m Fontana Michael * 8.75
- Scheidegger Adrian * 8.75

4 n Briker Michael * 8.75
- Biäsch Christian * 8.75

4 o Biäsch Christian * 8.75
- Briker Michael * 8.75

4 p Battaglia Ursin ** 8.75
- Habegger Heinz ** 8.75

5 a Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.50
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50

5 b Wicki Cédric 8.50
o Held Florian 8.50

5 c Sprecher Martin (2000) 8.50
o Wyrsch Hansi (1999) 8.50

5 d Schröttenthaler Micha 8.50
o Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.50

5 e Schoch René (1999) 8.50
o Castelli Fabio (1999) 8.50

5 f Schoch Cornel 8.50
o Baumann Reto 8.50

5 g Schiess Christian 8.50
o Aeschlimann Ueli (1999) 8.50

5 h Ott Damian (2000) * 8.50
o Zurfluh Michael (1999) * 8.50

5 i Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50

5 j Langenegger Beat 8.50
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50

5 k Keller Werner 8.50
o Aeschlimann Martin 8.50

5 l Jörger Marc * 8.50
o Schenk Adrian * 8.50

5 m Jörger Corsin 8.50
o Keller Lukas 8.50

5 n Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.50
o Schwyn Adrian 8.50

5 o Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.50
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50

5 p Bissig Fabian 8.50
o Bänziger Peter 8.50

5 q Bertogg Severin (2001) 8.50
o Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 8.50

5 r Aebli Andrin (2001) 8.50
o Blaser Andre (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


